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GOLF PARK PUNTIRO

AMATEUR GOLF SERIES J2

Fecha Listado: 03/04/2021
Hora Listado: 16:47:30

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: orca Puntiro)
AGS 12 HCP (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB

1

11
13
15
17

18
19

23
24
25

ROMO PEREZ, FRANCISCO MALL PUNTIRO
PUCHAS , ILONA SANTA PONSA
JULVE JAUME, LLUIS GOLF
DOMINGUEZ BENEDETTI, NICASI MALL PUNTIRO
ARZOZ DIEZ, ASIER MALL PUNTIRO
MANJON VELLISCO, JUAN PEDRO  MALL PUNTIRO
TINTORE BELIL, ENRIQUE
FERRIOL RIBOT, JUAN GABRIE PULA

OCEJO CALVO, GONZALO PONIENTE
SACRAMENTO BAGLIETTO, IGNAC MALL PUNTIRO
ANDREU MULET, RICARDO MALL PUNTIRO
BALAGUER BERNAL, MATEU SANTA PONSA
FLORIT VICENS, BARTOLOME MALL PUNTIRO
GALVEZ ESTEVEZ, JOSE SANTA PONSA
BLANES ANDERSSON, RAFAEL BENDINAT

MUNOZ FERNANDEZ, CARLOS ANT FEDERACION BALE

KJELLSTEN , JOHAN SANTA PONSA
HARVEY , GAVIN MAIORIS
SALVA MONTULET, PHILIP MARC BENDINAT
ESTEVEZ PERALTA, FRANCISCO SANTA PONSA

SICILIA SUAREZ-LLANOS, ALEJ
ANDREU MULET, JUAN ANTONIO
LOPEZ-BERMEJO TELLEZ, JAIME
RIERA MUNOZ, MIGUEL

VICH LLOMPART, JUAN

CANYAMEL

FEDERACION BALE

FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION BALE
FEDERACION BALE

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

6,2
9,4
3,0
8,7
10,5
-1,0
10,7
0,9
6,8
11,4
2,7
59
3,7
8,2
3,7
8,9
7,0
2,0
0,1
6,3
6,4
7.4
10,5
9,8

FEDERACION BALE 9,8
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FECHA: 03/04/2021 CODIGO: BP1521984
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